 This certificate and its schedule may only be reproduced in its entirety and without change.
 CSA Group Netherlands B.V. Utrechtseweg 310, Building B42, 6812AR Arnhem, The Netherlands.
 QD-1589 Issue Date: 2025-06-20 Certificate Sira 19ATEX3009X Issue 4 Page  1 of 11
1 EU-TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
2 Directive 2014/34/EU of the European Parliament and of the Council of 26 February 2014
3 EU-Type Examination Certificate Number: Sira 19ATEX3009X Issue: 4
4 Equipment: Field Mount Loop Power Transmitter, 4200 Series & 4700 Series
5 Manufacturer:  Micro Motion

14 EU-Type Examination Certificate Number: Sira 19ATEX3009X Issue: 4
15 Description:
The model designations are as follows:
ATEX Model Code Marking
4200 Series
4200abcdeVAghijlmnn
nnnn
II 3 (1) G or
II 3 (1) D
Ex ec [ia Ga] IIC T6 T5 Gc
Ex tc [ia Da] IIIC T72°C Dc
IP66/IP67
Ta (AL): -52°C to 65°C
Ta (SST): -60°C to 60°C
4700 Series
4700 configurable outputs
4700abcdeVAghijlmnn
nnnn
II 3 (1) G or
II 3 (1) D
Ex ec [ia Ga] IIC T5 Gc
Ex tc [ia Da] IIIC T72°C Dc
IP66/IP67
 Ta (AL): -52°C to 65°C
Ta (SST): -60°C to 60°C
4700 ISIO
4700abcdeVAghijlmnn
nnnn
II 3 (1) G or
II 3 (1) D
Ex ec ia [ia Ga] IIC T5 Gc
Ex tc ia [ia Da] IIIC T72°C Dc
IP66/IP67
 Ta (AL): -52°C to 65°C
Ta (SST): -60°C to 60°C
Model Code Nomenclature applicable for both, 4200 and 4700 Series:
4(2,7)00  a b c d e f f g h i j l m n n
Mounting (a)
I = Integral Mount AL
J = Integral Mount SST
R = 4-wire remote mount transmitter AL
M = 4-wire remote mount transmitter SST
C = 9-wire remote mount transmitter AL
P = 9-wire remote mount transmitter SST
S = Integral Mount AL for retrofit
Power (b)
1 = 18 to 100 VDC and 85 to 265 VAC; self-switching
Display Options (c)
2 = Backlit dual line Display
3 = No Display
5 = Backlit dual line Display = Ex *** IIC T6 Gb
V = Backlit dual Line Display w/ WiFi
Output Options (d)
A = Configurable Outputs
C = Ethernet Outputs
D = IS I/O
E = IS Foundation Fieldbus H1
N = Non-IS Foundation Fieldbus H1
 This certificate and its schedule may only be reproduced in its entirety and without change.
 CSA Group Netherlands B.V. Utrechtseweg 310, Building B42, 6812AR Arnhem, The Netherlands.
 QD-1589 Issue Date: 2025-06-20 Certificate Sira 19ATEX3009X Issue 4 Page  3 of 11
Conduit Connections (e)
(B, C, D) = 1/2" NPT
(E, F, G) = M20
Approval (ff)
VA = ATEX: II 3G, Ex ec, Zone 2 and II 3D Ex tc Zone 22
General:
The 4200/4700 Series transmitter consists of both aluminum and stainless-steel versions of both the 4200